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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5653 Sara Brekke              12 La Crosse Central         19:29.0  6:17 
      2    2 5611 Mason Kalander           11 Holmen                    19:36.9  6:19 
      3    3 5766 Jillian Weston           10 Viroqua                   19:56.3  6:26 
      4    4 5654 Alex Bruley              11 La Crosse Central         20:25.5  6:35 
      5    5 5589 Annie Haas               11 Hillsboro                 20:25.6  6:35 
      6    6 5760 Caitlin Fox              09 Viroqua                   20:44.7  6:41 
      7    7 5740 Taylor Winterton         10 Sparta                    21:04.1  6:47 
      8    8 5562 Mackenzie Kauffman       12 Boscobel                  21:13.7  6:50 
      9    9 5610 Hannah Horman            12 Holmen                    21:14.0  6:51 
     10   10 5669 Sophie Leinfelder        11 La Crosse Central         21:23.3  6:54 
     11   11 5617 Ryleigh Pesik            09 Holmen                    21:30.2  6:56 
     12   12 5673 Violet Nelson            12 La Crosse Central         21:43.7  7:00 
     13   13 5757 Lauren Brendel           10 Viroqua                   22:05.3  7:07 
     14   14 5592 Hannah Munson            09 Hillsboro                 22:27.0  7:14 
     15   15 5558 Grace Glasbrenner        09 Boscobel                  22:27.6  7:14 
     16   16 5668 Allison Klingelhofer     12 La Crosse Central         22:27.6  7:14 
     17   17 5721 Martha Bransky           10 North Crawford            22:37.1  7:17 
     18   18 5674 Jane Pinkowski           10 La Crosse Central         22:37.3  7:17 
     19   19 5595 Paige Stull              10 Hillsboro                 22:45.8  7:20 
     20   20 5655 Megan Degenhart          10 La Crosse Central         22:48.7  7:21 
     21      5658 Kenzie Fellenz           10 La Crosse Central         22:49.3  7:21 
     22   21 5756 Madelyn Anderson         11 Viroqua                   22:50.7  7:22 
     23   22 5560 Sydney Haines            12 Boscobel                  23:03.6  7:26 
     24   23 5620 Cali Shepard             10 Holmen                    23:07.4  7:27 
     25   24 5618 Makayla Radtke           10 Holmen                    23:08.8  7:28 
     26      5650 Kaia Adams               11 La Crosse Central         23:10.2  7:28 
     27   25 5737 Kari O'Rourke            11 Sparta                    23:26.7  7:33 
     28   26 5736 Aly Laufenberg           12 Sparta                    23:34.4  7:36 
     29   27 5623 Alexis Young             10 Holmen                    23:34.6  7:36 
     30   28 5621 Molly Wettstein          12 Holmen                    23:37.5  7:37 
     31   29 5564 Abbey Manning            10 Boscobel                  23:38.1  7:37 
     32   30 5758 Josephine Dobbs          09 Viroqua                   23:49.1  7:40 
     33   31 5739 Angie Talsky             10 Sparta                    23:55.1  7:42 
     34      5664 Sophia Herling           12 La Crosse Central         23:58.9  7:44 
     35   32 5557 Faith Glasbrenner        10 Boscobel                  24:02.0  7:45 
     36      5616 Jayda Nelson             10 Holmen                    24:07.6  7:46 
     37   33 5567 Leah Wacker              10 Boscobel                  24:18.5  7:50 
     38      5607 Anna Goyette             10 Holmen                    24:20.3  7:51 
     39   34 5556 Olivia Dremsa            09 Boscobel                  24:24.3  7:52 
     40      5561 Sadie Johnston           09 Boscobel                  24:27.9  7:53 
     41      5619 Kala Sader               11 Holmen                    24:36.2  7:56 
     42      5609 Kaylah Haas              09 Holmen                    24:45.3  7:59 
     43      5659 Emma Hannum              10 La Crosse Central         24:57.7  8:03 
     44      5612 Grace Langeberg          12 Holmen                    25:12.2  8:07 
     45   35 5763 Xana Leum                10 Viroqua                   25:22.3  8:10 
     46   36 5754 Macy Abt                 09 Viroqua                   25:24.7  8:11 
     47      5613 Brooklyn Lewis           10 Holmen                    25:25.3  8:11 
     48      5565 Shawna Newton            09 Boscobel                  25:34.1  8:14 
     49   37 5590 Carly Krajco             11 Hillsboro                 25:50.2  8:19 
     50      5671 Lakiah McCallson         12 La Crosse Central         25:52.4  8:20 
     51      5675 Maddie Quackenbush       11 La Crosse Central         25:55.5  8:21 
     52      5622 Baylea Wilk              10 Holmen                    26:00.3  8:23 
     53      5670 Maria Martell            11 La Crosse Central         26:06.9  8:25 
     54      5624 Megan Zittlow            09 Holmen                    26:12.4  8:27 
     55      5662 Macey Heath              09 La Crosse Central         26:27.4  8:31 
     56      5656 Tessa Edge               10 La Crosse Central         26:28.0  8:32 
     57      5665 Heleyna Kammel           09 La Crosse Central         26:29.9  8:32 
     58   38 5735 Lydia Hone               11 Sparta                    26:34.8  8:34 
     59   39 5738 Julianna Pokorny         10 Sparta                    26:38.6  8:35 
     60   40 5587 Belinda Griffin          12 Hillsboro                 26:57.8  8:41 
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     61      5566 Allie Pickett            12 Boscobel                  27:06.5  8:44 
     62   41 5728 Katie Schellhorn         09 North Crawford            27:07.8  8:44 
     63      5759 Paula Fanta              12 Viroqua                   27:13.4  8:46 
     64   42 5594 Kailey Preuss            12 Hillsboro                 27:33.0  8:53 
     65   43 5585 Payton Auel              10 Hillsboro                 27:37.8  8:54 
     66      5554 Leah Bloedow             11 Boscobel                  27:46.2  8:57 
     67      5709 Megan Vanmeter           11 Necedah                   28:06.7  9:03 
     68      5555 Alyssa Davis             11 Boscobel                  28:06.7  9:03 
     69      5682 Scout Zinniel            11 La Crosse Central         28:07.8  9:04 
     70   44 5722 Grace Corlis             10 North Crawford            28:35.2  9:13 
     71      5657 Emma Ehlers              09 La Crosse Central         28:41.7  9:15 
     72      5663 Lily Herling             09 La Crosse Central         28:45.6  9:16 
     73      5596 Savannah Urban           09 Hillsboro                 28:56.4  9:19 
     74      5679 Ahnikah Wichelt          10 La Crosse Central         28:56.6  9:19 
     75      5707 Mikayla McNally          11 Necedah                   28:56.7  9:19 
     76   45 5725 Lexi Mack                11 North Crawford            28:57.1  9:20 
     77      5677 Kaylee Streeton          09 La Crosse Central         28:59.8  9:20 
     78      5765 Ally Stilwell            12 Viroqua                   29:02.4  9:21 
     79      5755 Brandi Aide              09 Viroqua                   29:03.6  9:22 
     80   46 5723 Valentine D'Ales         11 North Crawford            29:34.8  9:32 
     81      5568 Jayce Zimpel             10 Boscobel                  29:41.2  9:34 
     82      5614 Liz Massman              12 Holmen                    30:05.9  9:42 
     83   47 5720 Brianna  Mack            10 North Crawford            30:10.1  9:43 
     84      5586 Mackenzie Bell           09 Hillsboro                 30:11.1  9:43 
     85      5591 Mackenzie Morris         10 Hillsboro                 31:01.3 10:00 
     86   48 5727 Kari Sanchez             11 North Crawford            31:08.8 10:02 
     87      5652 Cheyenne Banasik         11 La Crosse Central         31:13.8 10:04 
     88      5761 Ellie Kane               09 Viroqua                   31:13.9 10:04 
     89      5651 Katharine Baines         11 La Crosse Central         31:16.9 10:05 
     90      5706 Autumn Lessard           12 Necedah                   31:41.0 10:12 
     91      5708 Britanie Murphy          10 Necedah                   32:05.3 10:20 
     92      5676 Marley Richmond          11 La Crosse Central         32:13.5 10:23 
     93      5667 Thea Kjos                11 La Crosse Central         32:19.3 10:25 
     94      5762 Maya Kimble              10 Viroqua                   32:33.2 10:29 
     95      5678 Emma Thilges             12 La Crosse Central         33:11.9 10:42 
     96      5584 Jaline Attignol          10 Hillsboro                 33:21.5 10:45 
     97      5593 Kelly Parish             12 Hillsboro                 33:45.1 10:52 
     98      5608 McKenna Gunderson        12 Holmen                    35:03.9 11:18 
     99      5588 Kelsi Grivois            10 Hillsboro                 36:55.6 11:54 
    100   49 5734 Alyssa Falkner           11 Sparta                    38:16.8 12:20 
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  1.    43  La Crosse Central                     (21:05.9  105:29.1 2:58.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Sara Brekke               12 19:29.0
  2      4  Alex Bruley               11 20:25.5
  3     10  Sophie Leinfelder         11 21:23.3
  4     12  Violet Nelson             12 21:43.7
  5     16  Allison Klingelhofer      12 22:27.6
  6   ( 18) Jane Pinkowski            10 22:37.3
  7   ( 20) Megan Degenhart           10 22:48.7
  
  2.    69  Holmen                                (21:43.5  108:37.3 3:31.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Mason Kalander            11 19:36.9
  2      9  Hannah Horman             12 21:14.0
  3     11  Ryleigh Pesik             09 21:30.2
  4     23  Cali Shepard              10 23:07.4
  5     24  Makayla Radtke            10 23:08.8
  6   ( 27) Alexis Young              10 23:34.6
  7   ( 28) Molly Wettstein           12 23:37.5
  
  3.    73  Viroqua                               (21:53.3  109:26.1 3:52.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Jillian Weston            10 19:56.3
  2      6  Caitlin Fox               09 20:44.7
  3     13  Lauren Brendel            10 22:05.3
  4     21  Madelyn Anderson          11 22:50.7
  5     30  Josephine Dobbs           09 23:49.1
  6   ( 35) Xana Leum                 10 25:22.3
  7   ( 36) Macy Abt                  09 25:24.7
  
  4.   106  Boscobel                              (22:53.0  114:25.0 2:48.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Mackenzie Kauffman        12 21:13.7
  2     15  Grace Glasbrenner         09 22:27.6
  3     22  Sydney Haines             12 23:03.6
  4     29  Abbey Manning             10 23:38.1
  5     32  Faith Glasbrenner         10 24:02.0
  6   ( 33) Leah Wacker               10 24:18.5
  7   ( 34) Olivia Dremsa             09 24:24.3
  
  5.   115  Hillsboro                             (23:41.3  118:26.4 6:32.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Annie Haas                11 20:25.6
  2     14  Hannah Munson             09 22:27.0
  3     19  Paige Stull               10 22:45.8
  4     37  Carly Krajco              11 25:50.2
  5     40  Belinda Griffin           12 26:57.8
  6   ( 42) Kailey Preuss             12 27:33.0
  7   ( 43) Payton Auel               10 27:37.8



        
                                     Viroqua Invitational
                                   Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                          Viroqua, WI
                                       September 1, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  6.   127  Sparta                                (23:43.1  118:35.1 5:30.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Taylor Winterton          10 21:04.1
  2     25  Kari O'Rourke             11 23:26.7
  3     26  Aly Laufenberg            12 23:34.4
  4     31  Angie Talsky              10 23:55.1
  5     38  Lydia Hone                11 26:34.8
  6   ( 39) Julianna Pokorny          10 26:38.6
  7   ( 49) Alyssa Falkner            11 38:16.8
  
  7.   193  North Crawford                        (27:22.4  136:52.0 6:57.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Martha Bransky            10 22:37.1
  2     41  Katie Schellhorn          09 27:07.8
  3     44  Grace Corlis              10 28:35.2
  4     45  Lexi Mack                 11 28:57.1
  5     46  Valentine D'Ales          11 29:34.8
  6   ( 47) Brianna  Mack             10 30:10.1
  7   ( 48) Kari Sanchez              11 31:08.8


